
YMCA Nelson OSCAR Holiday Programme  

• Victory• Summer 2022•  

Monday  10th January  

 

 

 

 

                            $55 

Tuesday 11th January 

 

Wednesday 12th January 

CLAY MAKING 

 

 

 

Thursday 13th January 

BERRY PICKING & 

RABBIT ISLAND PICNIC 

Friday  14th January 

 

 

 

 

                             $55 

     

Monday 17th January 

TYE DYE DAY 

 

Tuesday 18th January 

HAWAIIAN DRESS UP 

 

 

 

                         $55         

Wednesday 19th January  

TRAMPOLINES  

Thursday  20th January 

  

 

Friday 21st January 

LAKE ROTOITI  

       

 

 

                              $60 

     

Monday 24th January 

 

 

Tuesday 25th January 

QUINNEYS BUSH 

 

Wednesday 26th January 

MOVIE STAR DRESS UP 

 

Thursday  27th January 

 

 

 

Friday  28th January 

LAST DAY OF 

SUMMER  

 

 

                             $55 

Location: YMCA Hall, 153 Toi Toi Street, Victory Hours: 8:00am - 6:00pm weekdays 

 

For more information contact the office on (03) 5456760, text 021 02596633 email holidays@ymcanelson.org.nz 

WINZ subsidies available for qualifying families.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$65 $55 

$55  

$55 $65 

$60 

$65 $55 

$55 $63 

What to bring to holiday programme?  

Packed lunch, water bottle, sun hat, warm clothes, swimming 

togs and towel as we will be swimming most days.  

Bookings available now! Get in quick to secure your space! 

www.ymcanelson.org.nz/Oscar    

Email       holidays@ymcanelson.org.nz 


